7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:25

8:40

9:00

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

January 12, 2016
7:00 p.m.
Great Hall - Wellesley Town Hall

525 Washington Street

Agenda
Citizen Speak / New Business
Approval of Minutes
House Plaque Approvals
Administrative Extension of Standish Road NCD Study Committee
Demolition Delay Bylaw — Research Progress Report
WHC Publicity and Outreach Discussion
Town Unified Plan Process — Review of Proposed Scoping Document
Historic District Commission CPC Application / Guideline Revision Funding
Status Updates:
135 Great Plain Avenue (Wright)
Beebe Plaques (Wright)
Wellesley Hills Station (von Taube)
Facilities Maintenance Division Capital Plan (Dorin)

ATM Warrant Article Placeholders (McNally)

Adjourn



