## **Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting**

January 12, 2016

7:00 p.m.

**Great Hall - Wellesley Town Hall** 

**525 Washington Street** 

## Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak / New Business
7:05	Approval of Minutes
7:10	House Plaque Approvals
7:15	Administrative Extension of Standish Road NCD Study Committee
7:30	Demolition Delay Bylaw – Research Progress Report
7:45	WHC Publicity and Outreach Discussion
8:00	Town Unified Plan Process – Review of Proposed Scoping Document
8:25	Historic District Commission CPC Application / Guideline Revision Funding
8:40	Status Updates: 135 Great Plain Avenue (Wright) Beebe Plaques (Wright) Wellesley Hills Station (von Taube) Facilities Maintenance Division Capital Plan (Dorin) ATM Warrant Article Placeholders (McNally)
9:00	Adjourn